1
AQ-N SOLID STATE RELAY
ASCT1B281E ’04.1
New
AQ-N
RELAYS
AQ-N SOLID STATE RELAY

F
Operational method Zero-cross (Turn-ON and Turn-OFF)
ORDERING INFORMATION
1Ex. AQN 1 1
Load current
1: 10 A
2: 15 A
3: 20 A
4: 25 A
6: 40 A
1: 75 to 250 V AC
    (Zero-corss)
1: 4 to 32 V DC Nil: None
V: Built-in varistor
L: LED indication
VL: Built-in varistor and LED indication
Load voltage Input voltage Type